Lloretrail Acerko 2023 7K i 16K 2023

16 Abril 2023

Llistat dorsals inscrits per ordre alfabetic

Cognoms

Abollo Moreno
Abril Centeno
Acevedo

Adame Trigo
Admetlla Maseras
Aguayo Clavijo
Aguiar

Aguila Fosch
Alriols Garrido
Alvarez Barcial
Andujar
Antiushyn
Aragon Rodriguez

Aranguren Arzelus
Aranguren Fernandez

Artés

Aznar Padilla
Balcarce I Gomez
Bartolomei
Begliardo
Bennassar
Bertran Fontseré
Blasco Esteller
Blaszkowski
Boesel

Bonich Martinez
Boo Tomas
Borras Gil

Borrell Noya
Brun Altamirano
Brusset Cervera
Bueno Barrero
Bueno Gimenez
Buxaderas
Cabello

Cabeza Frias
Caeiro

Calabuig Sanchez
Calaff Gandara
Cames Bafia
Campayo Mufioz
Campos Castillo
Campos Garcia
Campos Martinez
Campos Ortega
Campos Perea
Cafnadas Serrano
Canela

Caparros Navarro
Cardenas
Cardenas
Cardinale Tarres

Nom
Victoria
Isabel
Cristhian
Marta
Josep
Gregorio
Genara
Lluis
Carlos
Claudia
Eloisa
Pavilo
Niko

Lier

Ion
Salva
Juan
Raul
Roberto
Maria Constanza
Jaume
Alex
Susanna
Martin
Constanze
Gabriel
Cristina
Alba
Fernando
Gus
Aymar Joel
Antonio
Carlos
Laura
Javi

Joan Carles
Carolina
Josep Maria
Cecilia
Ximena
David
Carlos
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Juanjo
David
Sofia
Ricard
Alonso
David
Genis

Dorsal
802
548
527
836
804
610
908
633
845
597
815
624
702
883
659
674
671
839
639
513
555
894
869
670
868
523
887
859
873
643
658
622
561
822
566
540
603
567
840
571
590
599
514
572
649
663
516
703
620
854
642
653

Sx Cursa
F
F

Resultats per ChampionChip

www.xipgroc.cat

Data: 14/04/2023 Hora: 08:31:36
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Lloretrail Acerko 2023 7K i 16K 2023

16 Abril 2023
Llistat dorsals inscrits per ordre alfabetic

Cognoms Nom Dorsal Sx Cursa
Carmona Torondel David 584
Carmona Torondel Laura 562 F
Carrillo Garcia Genis 838

Carro Gomez Juan Jose 864
Casanova Falguera Eulalia 560 F
Caselles Jimenez Erica 874 F
Castellano Pérez Mari 879 F
Castera Mata Joan 524
Cazalla Lorite Eugeni 638
Centeno Ramos Fernando 556
Centuridén Encinas Sebastian 907
Cespedosa Cafnada Montse 809 F
Ciberta Font Ot 889

Cobo Urgelles Marti 819

Coca Porcel Javier 522
Codina Suafia Felix 853

Coll Ferrer David 940

Cortes Alonso David 651

Cortés Jiménez Jordi 630
Cortiles Tapias Anna 875 F
Costa Carcel Francisco 506

Cot Gual Didac 831

Cruz Infantes Miguel 675

Cruz Picon Marco Antonio 808
Cuervo Noguera Laia 812 F
Cusi Lujan Juan Carlos 604

Da Costa Mendoza Victor 646
Dangin Sebastien 938
Danieluk Camila 536 F
David Torres Nunez 654

De Alba Rodriguez Nando 537

Diaz Carlos 553

Diaz Emanuel 532

Diaz Chaume Toni 611

Diaz Pascual Raul 577
Domeénech Navalon Jordi 650
Dordas Salvador 519

Duran Gramunt Jaume 569
Eixarch Girones Marcel-li 581
Escudé Clara 542 F
Espejo Moreno Antonio 888
Espinales Salinas Alba 586 F
Favaro Diaz Alvaro 588
Fernandez Alex 621
Fernandez Bosch Toni 512
Fernandez Escudero Eloi 871
Fernandez Fernandez Toni 830
Fernandez Martinez Roberto 655
Fernandez Ruiz Juan Manuel 865
Ferreiro Legide Candido 811

Ferrer Castrillo Ricard 813
Figueras Pujols Ivet 617 F
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Lloretrail Acerko 2023 7K i 16K 2023

16 Abril 2023

Llistat dorsals inscrits per ordre alfabetic

Cognoms
Fresquet Llorens

Fresquet Margalef

Fuente Isasa

Galceran Mendizabal

Gallardo Mesa

Galobardes Munoz

Galtés Lieto
Galvez Casado
Garcia Antolin
Garcia Camacho
Garcia Fresneda
Garcia Fresneda
Garcia Gil
Garcia Lizandra
Garcia Marin
Garcia Martinez
Garcia Mufoz
Garcia Pinadella
Garcia Rodriguez
Garcia Rubio
Garrido Angel
Garriga Guell
Garriga Matas
Gata Castano
Gil Abad

Godoy Bricefo
Gomez Gomez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez Molano
Grynevych
Guemes Saiz
Gutierrez
Hernandez

Hernandez Ramos
Hernandez Tarrillo

Ignacio Cons
Illa I Roca

Jane

Jimenez Beltran

Jimenez Hernandez

Jiménez Ruiz
Juan Garcia
Kevib

Lamelas Martinez
Lamelas Martinez

Lara Martinez
Llorens Aguado
Lopez Auge
Lopez Del Amor
Lopez Fernandez
Lopez Gavilan
Lopez Lopez

Nom
Arnau
Tomas
Aaron
Sandra
Javier
Carlos
Marcel
Ana
Abigail
Francisco
Dani
Kiko
Jose Oriol
Carles
Abel
Ferran Xavier G
Purguin
Albert
Daniel
Alberto
Alex
Josep
Miquel
Ramon
Javier
Joselyn
Jose Luis
Juan Manuel
Silvia
Iuliia
David
Esteban
Orlando
Rebeca
José Martin
Carmen
Salvador
Xavi
Isma
Pedrin
Pere
Ruth
Chapeau
Alex
Adria
Eva
Sergi
Ruben
Jordi
Miguel Angel
Daniel
Jesus

Dorsal Sx Cursa
884

885

614

607 F
665

644

609

539 F
821 F
510

573

592

623

828

634

860

823

668

529

502

664

851

641

525

612

841 F
824

814

825 F
587 F
511

626

530

900 F
906

575 F
647

600

849

531

627

837 F
515

666

669

660 F
517

852

645

905

847

909
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Lloretrail Acerko 2023 7K i 16K 2023

16 Abril 2023

Llistat dorsals inscrits per ordre alfabetic

Cognoms

Lopez Margaix
Lopez Matas
Lopez Sampedro
Lopez Serras
Losa Zambrana
Luque Angulo
Maimi Canet
Marco Castillo
Marruecos Mestre
Marti Fort

Martin Garcia
Martin Ramirez
Martinez Alvarez
Martinez Colls
Martinez Garcia
Martinez Mico
Martin-Pero Iglesias
Massa Marcos
Mateos Vilano
Mccormack
Medina Miracle
Mietta

Millan Navarro
Mingo Molina
Miralles I Gironella
Miralles I Martil
Mohino Ortiz
Molas Oliveras
Molina Fuertes
Moll Peran
Montenegro Quiroga
Montero Pages
Montero Poyato
Moreno Garcia
Moreno Lozano
Morillas Gurrea
Mufioz Hernandez
Navarro Garcia
Navarro Martinez
Oller Badenas
Olmo Casas
Ortega Vega
Pacios

Palacios Cardenas
Palau Casado
Palaudelmas Carles
Palaudelmas Sanchez
Papakostas

Pardo Gallego
Pastor Garcia
Pefia Galeote
Pefia Perez

Nom

Natalia

José

Ramon
Isaac
Mauricio
Marta

Jordi

Marc

Marc

Marta

Carlos
Victor Alfonso
Ignasi

Victor
Adrian

Eloi

Daniel
Carlos
Mireia
Bernard Patrick
Lluis

Enrico

Juan Manuel
Montserrat
Gerard
Albert
Sergio

Julia

David

Jesus

Jose

Raul

David

Edgar Florencio
Alberto
David

Ian

Ruben
Javier

Jordi

Jordi

May

Merce

Juan Antonio
Susana
Jordi

Alex

George

Jose Antonio
Eber Melky
Jose Antonio
Noelia

Dorsal Sx Cursa
877 F
892

628

672

636

810 F
863

805

521

501 F
578

631

583

544

509

816

574

806

880 F
827

807

629

891

846 F
545

533

557

657 F
817

503

598

632

518

701

656

898

881

861

882

526

580

855 F
856 F
843

563 F
558

640

835

677

564

591

878 F
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Lloretrail Acerko 2023 7K i 16K 2023

16 Abril 2023

Llistat dorsals inscrits per ordre alfabetic

Cognoms
Perez Garcia
Pérez Mazon
Perez Pizarro
Pérez Ruiz
Perez Sanchez
Pietrusinski
Piriz

Plaud

Poirson

Ponce Botello
Pons Baques
Popko

Portell Vidal
Pozdniakov
Prados

Prats Corz
Puche Mangas
Puentes Garcia
Puentes Selivanov
Puentes Selivanov
Quesseveur
Quintana Solés
Raich Raventos
Ramirez
Ramos Cuenca
Reig Gandia
Rico Fernandez
Rico Serra
Robuschi Valls
Rodriguez

Rodriguez Rodriguez

Rodriguez Rupérez
Rol

Romero Mufioz
Ruiz Garrido

Saal

Sabatier

Sadurni De La Torre

Saldafia Carceller
Sampedro Romero

San Paulino Sanchez

Sanchez Guitart
Sanchez Lorente
Sanchez Martinez
Sanchez Millan
Sanchez Navarrete
Sanchez Simon
Santos Checa
Sanz Herrero
Saracibar Garriga
Sauleda Figueras
Sauri

Nom
Jose Manuel
Alberto
Samuel
Xesca
Jordi
Tomasz
Jose
Sabine
Tania Maria
Andrea
Jaume
Vitalii
Lluis
Egor
Vicente
Alberto
Cristina
Jose Maria
Daniel
Victor
Raymond
Imma
Marc
Anna
Vicky
Cristian
José
Albert
Veronica
Pablo
Elisabet
Antonio
Ronald
Raul
Ivan
Valentin
Albane
Marc
Josep Lluis
Cristian
Angel
Judit
Alicia
Sergio
David
Cristian
Marc
Veronica
Esther
Victor
Aléxia
Albert

Dorsal Sx Cursa
667

589

541

820 F

505

565

661

551 F

901
818 F
615

595

676

662

585

534

848 F
902

897

895

862

803 F
870

619 F
833 F
546

616

576

543 F
593

528 F
832

866

538

872

547

520 F
673

594

507

535

896 F
504 F
625

579

886

596

899 F
842 F
867

890 F
618

n
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Lloretrail Acerko 2023 7K i 16K 2023

16 Abril 2023
Llistat dorsals inscrits per ordre alfabetic

Cognoms Nom Dorsal Sx Cursa
Sauri Jan 858

Schulz Kirstin 876 F
Sena Pérez ] 829
Serrano Monica 936 F
Shchelkanov Evgenii 582

Sin Lerma Oscar 652
Solanellas Jan 844

Soler Capdevila Lluis 678

Soler Claret Gemma 570 F
Soriano Collantes Dani 602
Stsetinin Jaroslav 893

Subira Babot Mar 613 F
Tallaferro Cano Maria Lourdes 606 F
Taylor Rachael 552 F
Tirado Diego 605

Tomas Jerom 559
Torrente Raya Ivan 508

Torres Ayala Eva 834 F
Torres Soto Oscar 903

Tort Pujals Esteve 568

Urios Aparisi Xavier 608

Urpi Andrea 826 F
Valeiro Zamora Laura 801 F
Valtere Kitija 939 F
Valtierra Carmeno Naiara 850 F
Vargas Hortigliela Elle 904 F
Vasquez Gonzalez Rigoberto 550
Velasco Serrano Federico 554
Vicente Simeon 637
Vilaseca Gesteiro Pedro Juan 549
Waelput Geert 648

Weiss Tello Elizabeth 937 F
Wimmer Steffi 635 F
Xaubet Gall Santi 601
Zevallos Ramos Paola Lorena 857 F
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